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	LIONS CLUB OF MAIDENHEAD

37th SWIMARATHON 
2022 ENTRY FORM

6 Willow Drive, Maidenhead, SL6 2JX
	[image: image1.jpg]



	Title (Mr/Mrs/Other)
	
	Name
	


	Organisation (ie. Club, School)
	

	
	

	Address (including postcode)
	

	
	


	e-mail
	
	Phone Home
	
	Phone Office/Mobile
	


	We wish to enter
	
	team(s) in SWIMARATHON 2022 to be held at:

	BRAYWICK LEISURE CENTRE ON SUNDAY, 9 January 2022


	The charity we are supporting is
	


Note. Sponsorship money is shared equally between the Lions Club of Maidenhead Charitable Trust & your nominated cause.
	As Team Leader. I will undertake to obtain parental consent for all swimmers under 16.

Signed

Date




There are three categories of teams and each team may have up to 8 swimmers including a team captain:
Category 1. Those consisting solely of swimmers under 12 years of age on 01 January 2022.

Category 2. Teams with special needs i.e., disabled, or weak swimmers.

Category 3. All other teams.

	Team
	Team Name 
	Team Captain’s Name
	Category - 1/2/3

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	


	Our teams would like to swim at
	
	am/pm


(Note: Swimming times start on each hour from 7am through to early evening and we will contact you with alternatives if unable to accommodate your requested time)
Please complete & return this form asap to ensure a place. 

Send to the address above or return it by e-mail to swimarathon@maidenheadlions.org.uk  
Confirmation of swimming times and sponsorship forms will be returned as soon as possible
Personal details are used only for the purposes of organising the Maidenhead Lions Annual Swimarathon.  They will not be shared with other organisations or charities without consent.

Our general Privacy Statement is set on the Contact page of our website: https://www.maidenheadlions.org.uk/contact-us
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